

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 CULVERT REPLACEMENTS
 VARIOUS

SEP 28 2016 DB00313
 0.119 MI

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.

NEW BERN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		72000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		11000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		215500.00
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	400 CY	10.00	4000.00
0005	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	20 LF	140.00	2800.00
0006	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) (2) 66" DIA 10 GAUGE,3"X1" CORR ALUMINUM PIPE WITH HEADWALLS	1 EA	150000.00	150000.00
0007	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) (2) 87"X63" CORR ALUMINUM ARCH PIPES WITH HEADWALLS	1 EA	130000.00	130000.00
0008	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) 13'-1"X8'-2" ALUMINUM STRUCTUAL PLATE ARCH PIPE WITH HEADWALLS	1 EA	170000.00	170000.00
0009	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) 78" DIA 10 GAUGE CORR ALUMINUM PIPE WITH HEADWALLS	1 EA	135000.00	135000.00
0010	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	20 LF	50.00	1000.00
0011	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	1,025 TON	67.00	68675.00
0012	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1,298 TON	70.00	90860.00
0013	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	240 TON	121.00	29040.00
0014	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	175 TON	188.00	32900.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	35 TON	461.25	16143.75
0016	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	75 LF	22.50	1687.50
0017	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	53 LF	26.00	1378.00
0018	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	2 EA	650.00	1300.00
0019	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	6 EA	2050.00	12300.00
0020	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) OVER LOW FILL CULVERT (STD862.01)	2 EA	2900.00	5800.00
0021	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1,195 SY	7.30	8723.50
0022	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATING 6" WATERMAIN	Lump Sum		136880.00
0023	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATING 8" WATERMAIN	Lump Sum		52030.00
0024	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	565 LF	4.00	2260.00
0025	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	2 ACR	800.00	1600.00
0026	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200 LB	3.00	600.00
0027	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1 TON	800.00	800.00
0028	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	450 LF	2.00	900.00
0029	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	40 CY	40.00	1600.00
0030	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,045 SY	3.00	3135.00
0031	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	20 SY	30.00	600.00
0032	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2 EA	1900.00	3800.00
0033	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	190 LF	12.00	2280.00
0034	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4 ACR	2000.00	8000.00

SEP 28, 2016 04:07 PM

BEAUFORT, CRAVEN, LENOIR

TIP NO

17BP.2.C.2, 17BP.2.C.3, 17BP.2.C.4, 17BP.2.C.6

2:00PM 2 / 2 001

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CULVERT REPLACEMENTS
VARIOUS

SEP 28 2016 DB00313
0.119 MI

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.

NEW BERN, NC

0035	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	200	LB	8.00	1600.00
0036	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.8	TON	400.00	320.00
0037	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	250	LF	50.00	12500.00
0038	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	12	EA	100.00	1200.00
0039	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum			100000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1490212.75

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1490212.75

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. 1 1490212.75